INTER OUTSTANDING ELETRONINCS,INC.                  SMD CURRENT SENSE TRANSFORMERS
Features:
Height: 5.50mm Maximum.
Footprint: 8.40mm x 7.20mm Maximum.
Current Rating: up to 20A;
Frequency Range: 20KHz To 1MHz.
Low Primary DCR value.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to + 125°C.

(A)
Secondary
Inductance
(mH MIN)
DCR
HI-POT
VRMS
Primary
(8-7)
mOHMS
MAX
Secondary
(1-3)
OHMS
MAX
IOE1000-020S 1:20 20 0.08 0.75 0.35 500
IOE1000-030S 1:30 20 0.18 0.75 0.50 500
IOE1000-040S 1:40 20 0.32 0.75 0.85 500
IOE1000-050S 1:50 20 0.50 0.75 1.30 500
IOE1000-060S 1:60 20 0.72 0.75 1.60 500
IOE1000-070S 1:70 20 0.98 0.75 3.20 500
IOE1000-100S 1:100 20 2.00 0.75 5.40 500
IOE1000-125S 1:125 20 3.00 0.75 6.70 500
INTER OUTSTANDING ELETRONINCS,INC.                  SMD CURRENT SENSE TRANSFORMERS